Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
0910.99.90	Other	3.0%	free
10.01	Wheat and meslin.		Oxygonia
1001.10.10	Within access commitment	\$1.90 /tonne	free
1001.90.10	Within access commitment	\$1.90 /tonne	free
1002.00.00	Rye.	0.0%	free
1003.00	Barley.	2 22 20 2	
1003.00.11	For malting purposes: Within access commitment	\$0.99 /tonne	free
1003.00.91	Other: Within access commitment	\$0.99 /tonne	free
1004.00.00	Oats.	0.0%	free
10.05	Maize (corn).	recessally .	97.000
1005.10.00	Seed	0.0%	free
1005.90.00	Other	0.0%	free
10.06	Rice.		
1006.10.00	Rice in the husk (paddy or rough)	0.0%	free
1006.20.00	Husked (brown) rice	0.0%	free
1006.30.00	Semi-milled or wholly milled rice, whether or not polished or glazed	0.0%	free
1006.40.00	Broken rice	0.0%	free
1007.00.00	Grain sorghum.	0.0%	free
10.08	Buckwheat, millet and canary seed; other cereals.		
1008.10.00	Buckwheat	0.0%	free
1008.20.00	Millet	0.0%	free
1008.30.00	Canary seed	0.0%	free